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2014 B.C. Junior Championships

Final Competition Results

Name/Nom

Shaye Tudor
Hanna Dhillon

Jason Roodbol
Matthew Greavette
Erik Minion

Hugh Penner

Ryan Czajkowski
Jack Czajkowski
Orson Penner
Jakob Rockx

Marley Himmelright
Parmvir Sidhu

Peter Quelch
Michael T. Hungerschafer
Bogdan Mitoi
Martin Minkov
Arjun Atwal

Matt Hill

Zeyad El Karsh

C = Child
Y =Youth
J =Junior

X Team

F
F

LKL LL(LKL

PCN
LIO

CFN
VIK
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
KIL
LIO
SEM
CAO
SEM
SEM
LIO
LIO
UXX
NCF

BW/ Snatch/ C&J/

PC Arraché E&J
61.20 50 73
67.60 47 62
54.20 55 75
50.80 40 54
49.00 28 35
36.80 20 30
29.60 18 22
26.70 11 15
22.00 8 9
59.20 56 77
73.40 95 120
71.20 63 80
72.00 56 68
84.80 105 128
81.40 105 125
84.00 91 115
77.20 90 106
90.80 70 87

101.50 95 133
Best Male

Child 118.3928
Youth 278.7691
Junior 281.0013

Overall 281.0013
Best Female

Child 138.4805
Youth 166.6966
Junior 166.6966

Overall 166.6966

Total

123
109

130
94
63
50
40
26
17

133

215

143

124

233

230

206

196

157

228

2014-04-12

Sinclair

166.6966
138.4805

208.2376
158.8762
109.8500
115.2472
118.3928
87.6252
74.5765
198.9454
278.3825
188.6120
162.4331
278.7691
281.0013
247.6380
246.4633
181.8521
252.2475

Ryan Czajkowski

Michael T. Hunger

Bogdan Mitoi
Bogdan Mitoi

Hanna Dhillon
Shaye Tudor
Shaye Tudor
Shaye Tudor

Rank

1
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